Product information
HiKOKI EXTENDED WARRANTY More information about
our conditions at www.hikoki-powertools.co.uk
Bluetooth® and its logo are trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG inc
1 Requires Bluetooth® compatible device
2 May not charge some devices
3 Varies depending on battery type, charging condition and conditions of use
Specification is subject to change without notice.
Eligible for automatic 3 year warranty - no registration required.
UR18DSDL
18V DAB site radio
Included accessories
AC adapter
2 x AA batteries
Variants
UR18DSDLJ4Z
Body only
GTIN  4966376319626
Features
High quality sound from 2 x 90mm 7W speakers
Runs off any Hitachi 14.4V or 18V Li-Ion slide-in battery (not included)
Equipped with DAB receiver for superior sound quality and low noise
Bluetooth® wireless technology1
USB socket to charge your device2
IPX4 water resistant
Aux input connects to a 3.5mm headphone socket
Up to 19 hours operation from a 5.0Ah battery3
Folding rubber antenna
Storage case holds most smartphones
Resin & rubber frame for extra protection
Battery not included
Specification
Frequency Band
DAB/DAB+: 174.928 to 239.200MHz
(Band III)
FM: 87.5 to 108MHz
AM: 522 to 1,629KHz
DAB/DAB+/FM reception
Bluetooth connectivity
IPX4 water resistant
HiKOKI EXTENDED WARRANTY More information about
our conditions at www.hikoki-powertools.co.uk